Jul 23 2024 (21:49) India Rail Info 1

Villupuram - Mayiladuturai Passenger (UnReserved)/06689 - Pass - SR
CUPJ/Cuddalore Port Junction to NID/Nidur
1h 36m - 71 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 vm Villupuram junction 06:00 3 0 42 |43 |SR
2  |SXR Serndanur 06:12 06:13 m (1 |1 8 66 (39 |[SR
3 |TUY |Thiruthuraiyur 06:18 06:19 m |1 |1 14 |52 |37 |[SR
4 |PRT  |Panruti 06:26 06:27 m (1 |1 20 |68 |27 |SR
5 |MBU |Melpattam Bakkam 06:34 06:35 im |1 |1 28 |62 (21 |SR
6 |NPM |Nellikuppam 06:40 06:41 m |1 |1 33 |55 (19 |SR
7 |VKP Varakalpattu 06:46 06:47 m |0 |1 38 |44 (14 |SR
8 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 06:54 06:55 m |0 |1 43 (35 [5 |SR
9 |CUPJ ([Cuddalore Port 07:02 07:03 Tm (0 |1 47 |43 |2 SR
Junction
10 |CQS |Capper Quarry 07:09 07:10 Tm (0 |1 51 73 |6 SR
11 |ALP  |Alapakam 07:16 07:17 im |0 |1 58 |58 [7 |SR
12 [PUC [Puduchattiram 07:26 07:27 m [0 |1 67 |72 |4 |[SR
13 |PO Parangipettai 07:33 07:34 Tm |0 |1 74 |61 |5 |SR
14 [KII Kille 07:39 07:40 im |0 |1 79 (19 |5 SR
15 |[CDM |Chidambaram 07:58 08:00 2m |0 |1 8 [56 |5 |[SR
16 |VMP |Vallampadugai 08:05 08:06 m |0 |1 90 |56 (10 (SR
17 |CLN |Kollidam 08:09 08:10 im |0 |1 93 |64 |7 |SR
18 [SY Sirkazhi 08:19 08:20 m [0 |1 102 |51 |6 |SR
19 (VDL [|Vaithisvaran Koil 08:27 08:28 Tm |0 |1 108 [64 |10 |[SR
20 |ANP [Anandatandavapuram |08:35 08:36 Tm |0 |1 116 |48 (10 SR
21 |NID |Nidur 08:39 08:40 im [0 |1 118 |6 13 |[SR
22 |Mv Mayiladuturai Junction 09:20 4 |1 122 |- 13 |SR

Jul 23 2024 (21:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



